



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 382 of 2026

SAURABH PRATAP SINGH **versus** SMT. PRIYANKA SINGH

23/04/2026	Mr. Ujwal Choubey, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Achyut Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Choubey submits that the arguing counsel in the matter Mr. Achyut Tiwari is on adjustment. As prayed by him, list this case in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Akhilesh	